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The Complete Exam Journey

Student’s Book overview

Component line-up

A2 Key for Schools content and overview

1 Hi, how are you?

Vocabulary lists

Vocabulary activities

2 We’re going home

Vocabulary lists

Vocabulary activities

Vocabulary and grammar review Units 1 and 2: Answers

3 Dinnertime

Vocabulary lists

Vocabulary activities

4 I'm shopping!

Vocabulary lists

Vocabulary activities

Vocabulary and grammar review Units 3 and 4: Answers

5 It's my favourite sport!
Vocabulary lists
Vocabulary activities

6 Have you got any homework?

Vocabulary lists

Vocabulary activities

Vocabulary and grammar review Units 5 and 6: Answers

7 Let's go to the museum

Vocabulary lists

Vocabulary activities

8 Did you get my message?

Vocabulary lists

Vocabulary activities

Vocabulary and grammar review Units 7 and 8: Answers
9 | love that film!

Vocabulary lists

Vocabulary activities

10 It's going to be sunny

Vocabulary lists

Vocabulary activities

Vocabulary and grammar review Units 9 and 10: Answers
11! like to keep fit

Vocabulary lists

Vocabulary activities

12 Have you ever been on a plane?

Vocabulary lists

Vocabulary activities

Vocabulary and grammar review Units 11 and 12: Answers
13 What's your hobby?

Vocabulary lists

Vocabulary activities

14 Keep in touch!

Vocabulary lists

Vocabulary activities

Vocabulary and grammar review Units 13 and 14: Answers
Grammar reference: Answer key

Phrasal verb builder: Answer key

Writing bank: Answer key

Speaking bank: Answer key and audioscripts
Photocopiable audioscripts

Workbook: Answer key and audioscripts
Acknowledgements

105
105
105

106
113
113

114
121
121
121
122
126
126
128
131
137
158

mm



