Contents

Contents	3
The Complete Exam Journey Student's Book overview	5 6
Component line-up	8
A2 Key for Schools content and overview	9
1 Hi, how are you?	10
Vocabulary lists	17
Vocabulary activities	17
2 We're going home Vocabulary lists	18 25
Vocabulary activities	25
Vocabulary and grammar review Units 1 and 2: Answers	25
3 Dinner time	26
Vocabulary lists Vocabulary activities	33 33
4 I'm shopping!	34
Vocabulary lists	41
Vocabulary activities	41
Vocabulary and grammar review Units 3 and 4: Answers	41
5 It's my favourite sport!	42 49
Vocabulary lists Vocabulary activities	49
6 Have you got any homework?	50
Vocabulary lists	57
Vocabulary activities	57
Vocabulary and grammar review Units 5 and 6: Answers	57
7 Let's go to the museum Vocabulary lists	58 65
Vocabulary activities	65
8 Did you get my message?	66
Vocabulary lists	73
Vocabulary activities Vocabulary and grammar review Units 7 and 8: Answers	73 73
9 I love that film!	74
Vocabulary lists	81
Vocabulary activities	81
10 It's going to be sunny	82 89
Vocabulary lists Vocabulary activities	89
Vocabulary and grammar review Units 9 and 10: Answers	89
11 I like to keep fit	90
Vocabulary lists	97
Vocabulary activities	97 98
12 Have you ever been on a plane? Vocabulary lists	105
Vocabulary activities	105
Vocabulary and grammar review Units 11 and 12: Answers	105
13 What's your hobby?	106
Vocabulary lists Vocabulary activities	113 113
14 Keep in touch!	114
Vocabulary lists	121
Vocabulary activities	121
Vocabulary and grammar review Units 13 and 14: Answers	121
Grammar reference: Answer key Phrasal verb builder: Answer key	122 126
Writing bank: Answer key	126
Speaking bank: Answer key and audioscripts	128
Photocopiable audioscripts	131
Workbook: Answer key and audioscripts	137
A also accolled mense make	150